PZ-C-E015-2107
1
■Piezoelectric buzzers
●How buzzers are named
EB 31 05 A － 30 C 140 － 12V
①    ②    ③    ④         ⑤   ⑥     ⑦           ⑧
①EB                 : Piezoelectric buzzer type
②Outer dimensions    : Approx. outer diameter of casing in mm

voltage
(DCV)
Operating
Temperature
range
(℃)
Dimensions (mm)
Terminal
Casing
color
Weight
(g) Outer
diameter Height
EB23A-30C-12V 75dB / 0.3m 3.0±0.5 8 12 -20～+60 φ23.5 13.5 Lead pin Black 3.9
EB23B-30C140-12V 75dB / 0.3m 3.0±0.5 8 12 -20～+60 φ23.5 13.5 Lead wire Black 4.3
EB3105A-30C140-12V 70dB / 0.3m 3.0±0.5 8 12 -20～+60 φ31 5.0 Lead wire Black 3.9
EB30B-31C-9V 70dB / 1m 3.1±0.5 12 9 -20～+60 φ31.5 19.5 Lead pin Black 7.8
EB30D-31C150-9V 70dB / 1m 3.1±0.5 12 9 -20～+60 φ31.5 19.5 Lead wire Black 9.0
EB3120A-35C150-12V 90dB / 1m 3.5±0.5 15 12 -20～+80 φ31.5 19.5 Lead wire Black 8.7
EB4015A-30C150-9V 80dB / 1m 3.0±0.5 15 9 -20～+60 φ40 15.5 Lead wire Black 15.7
EB4015B-28C150-24V 95dB / 0.3m(*) 2.8±0.5 20 24 -20～+60 φ40 15.5 Lead wire Black 16.3
EB4015C-30C-24V 90dB / 1m 3.0±0.5 20 24 -20～+60 φ40 15.5 Lead pin Black 14.8
EB4015C-30C150-24V 90dB / 1m 3.0±0.5 20 24 -20～+60 φ40 15.5 Lead wire Black 15.5
                    （*） Conversion value of sound pressure by distance : 84.5dB/1m （Ref.）
※Described electrical specifications are guaranteed values when the voltage rating is input under the
rating measurement condition.
●Outline specifications